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Range of Grades 
 

Grade Marks (100 ) Remarks 

A + 90 % and above Outstanding 

A 80 % - 89 % Excellent 

B + 70 % - 79 % Very Good 

B 60 % - 69 % Good 

C + 50 % - 59 % Above Average 

C 40 % - 49 % Average 

D + 30 % - 39 % Marginal 

D 20 % - 29 % Need Improvement 
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MJSSA KOTTAYAM DIOCESE RANK - 2024 
 

CLASS 
Diocese 
RANK 

Diocese 
Reg. No 

Name of the Student Sunday School 
MJSSA 
District 

Grade 

V 

FIRST 
514114 Irine  Elza  Aju St. Adais  Nalunnakkal Pallom A + 

519119 Hanna  Elza  Cherian St. Ignatious  Meenadom Pallom A + 

SECOND 510227 Nicol  R. George St. Simon’s  Central  Velloor Pampady A + 

THIRD 
511222 Ryan  Rijo  Abraham St. Ignatious  Kattuvettickal Pampady A 

517117 Hanna  Achu  Philip St. Mary’s  Kurichy Pallom A 

VI 

FIRST 609962 Meekha  Miryam  Kurian St. Mary’s  Neelimangalam Kottayam A + 

SECOND 
610968 Joel  K. Aji St. Mary’s   Panampady Kottayam A + 

621234 Adit  Binu  George St. Simon’s  Central  Velloor Pampady A + 

THIRD 628014 Sibal  Andrews  Siby St. Mary’s  Manarcad Central Manarcad A 

VII 

FIRST 707910 Aiswarya  Abraham Marthasmooni  Peroor Kottayam A + 

SECOND 708977 Mariya  Jinumon St. Mary’s  Neelimangalam Kottayam A + 

THIRD 
709984 Elsa  Mathew St. Mary’s  Panampady Kottayam A 

724068 Elona  Susan  Philip St. Mary’s  Parampukara Manarcad A 

VIII 
FIRST 813025 Rinna  Elizabeth  Abraham St. Mary’s  Amayannoor Manarcad A + 

SECOND 809228 Neha  Rachel  Manoj St. Ignatious  Kattuvettickal Pampady A 

THIRD 803905 Christeena  Rachel  Madhu Mar Aphrem  Vadavathoor Kottayam A 

IX 

FIRST 909227 Hannah  Annie  Tharian St. Mary’s  Pampady  East Pampady A + 

SECOND 906971 Alvin  Philip  Cherian St. Mary’s  Panampady Kottayam A + 

THIRD 

901807 Elias  Thomas St. Johns  Kumarakom Chengalam A 

913113 Ann  Mary  George St. Adais  Nalunnakkal Pallom A 

916116 Abiya  Mariam  Varghese St. Ignatius  Thottakkadu Pallom A 

XI 
FIRST 14016 Maria  Thomas St. Adais  Nalunnakkal Pallom C + 

SECOND 16029 Kesiya  Susan  Jinu St. Mary’s  Neelimangalam Kottayam C + 

THIRD 12000 Meekha  Elizabeth  Thomas St. Mary’s  Areeparambu Pampady C + 
 
 

Special Achievement 
Hannah Annie  Tharian , St.Mary’s Pampady  East , Pampady District secured 99.5 marks in 

Class IX Annual Examination after Diocese Level Valuation 

 

 

 

 



MJSSA  KOTTAYAM  DIOCESE  RANK - 2024 

KOTTAYAM  Page 3 of 15  
15.12.2024                                                                                                                       
 

 

 

MJSSA KOTTAYAM DIOCESE RANK - 2024 

 
 

RANK DISTRICT POINTS* 

FIRST KOTTAYAM 24 

SECOND PALLOM 18 

THIRD PAMPADY 16 
IV MANARCAD 7 

V CHENGALAM 1 

 

Sl.No RANK SUNDAY SCHOOL DISTRICT POINTS* 

1 
FIRST 

St. MARY’S  NEELIMANGALAM KOTTAYAM 
11 

2 St. ADAIS  NALUNNAKKAL PALLOM 
3 SECOND St. MARY’S  PANAMPADY KOTTAYAM 7 
4 THIRD St. SIMON’S CENTRAL  VELLOOR PAMPADY 6 
5 

IV 

MARTHASMOONI  PEROOR KOTTAYAM 

5 
6 St. MARY’S  AMAYANNOOR MANARCAD 
7 St. IGNATIOUS  MEENADOM PALLOM 

8 St. MARY’S  PAMPADY  EAST PAMPADY 
9 V St. IGNATIOUS  KATTUVETTICKAL PAMPADY 4 

10 

VI 

St. JOHNS  KUMARAKOM CHENGALAM 

1 

11 MAR APHREM  VADAVATHOOR KOTTAYAM 
12 St. MARY’S  MANARCAUD CENTRAL MANARCAD 
13 St. MARY’S  PARAMPUKARA MANARCAD 
14 St. MARY’S  KURICHY PALLOM 

15 St. IGNATIUS  THOTTAKKADU PALLOM 

16 St. MARY’S  AREEPARAMBU PAMPADY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

*Class V – IX & XI 

*Class V – IX & XI 
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MJSSA KOTTAYAM DIOCESE RESULTS - 2024 
 

Sl.No Name of Sunday School 
No: of A Plus 

Grade 
No: of A 
Grade 

CHENGALAM 0 6 
1 St. Johns  Kumarakom 0 3 

2 M.G.M  Chengalam 0 1 

3 C.B.M  Thiruvarppu 0 1 

4 St. George  Kallumkathra 0 1 
 

KOTTAYAM 5 13 
5 St. Mary’s  Panampady 2 3 

6 Marthasmooni  Peroor 1 5 

7 St. Mary’s  Neelimangalam 2 0 

8 Mar Aphrem  Vadavathoor 0 2 

9 Mor Gregorian  Thoothootty 0 1 

10 St. George  Ponpally 0 1 

11 St. Ignatious  Simhasana 0 1 
 

MANARCAD 1 7 
12 St. Mary’s  Amayannoor 1 0 

13 St. Mary’s  Manarcaud Central 0 2 

14 St. Mary’s  Velloor  East 0 2 

15 St. Mary’s  Kuttiyakkunnu 0 1 

16 St. Mary’s  Kuzhipurayidom 0 1 

17 St. Mary’s  Parampukara 0 1 
 

PALLOM 2 8 
18 St. Adais  Nalunnakkal 1 3 

19 St. Ignatious  Meenadom 1 1 

20 St. Ignatius  Thottakkadu 0 2 

21 St. Mary’s  Kurichy 0 1 

22 St. Thomas  Pakkil 0 1 
 

PAMPADY 3 7 
23 St. Simon’s  Central  Velloor 2 0 

24 St. Mary’s  Pampady  East 1 0 

25 St. Ignatious  Kattuvettickal 0 3 

26 St. George  Ullayam 0 1 

27 St. Ignatious  Erumely 0 1 

28 St. Mary’s  Areeparambu 0 1 

29 St. Mary’s  Pangada 0 1 

KOTTAYAM  DIOCESE 11 41 
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CLASS – V _ Diocese Rank 
 

Diocese 
RANK 

Diocese 
Reg. No 

Name of the Student Sunday School 
MJSSA 
District 

Grade 

FIRST 
514114 Irine  Elza  Aju St. Adais  Nalunnakkal Pallom A + 

519119 Hanna  Elza  Cherian St. Ignatious  Meenadom Pallom A + 

SECOND 510227 Nicol  R. George St. Simon’s  Central  Velloor Pampady A + 

THIRD 
511222 Ryan  Rijo  Abraham St. Ignatious  Kattuvettickal Pampady A 

517117 Hanna  Achu  Philip St. Mary’s  Kurichy Pallom A 

4 
505968 Jiya  Susan  Jobin St. Mary’s  Panampady Kottayam A 

520076 Albin  K. Skariah  St. Mary’s  Velloor  East Manarcad A 

5 521034 Mithra  Elizabeth  George St. Mary’s  Kuttiyakkunnu Manarcad A 

6 518118 Alona  Shibin St. Thomas  Pakkil Pallom A 

7 
501823 Albish  Valamparampan M.G.M  Chengalam Chengalam A 

506915 Elaine  Karen  Kenneth Marthasmooni  Peroor Kottayam A 

8 507907 Andria  Ajish Marthasmooni  Peroor Kottayam A 

9 512233 Anna  Philip  Kollettu St. Simon’s  Central  Velloor Pampady B + 

10 
508926 Jena  Elsa  Baiju Mor Gregorian  Thoothootty Kottayam B + 

513218 Ansa  Anil St. Mary’s  Pampady  East Pampady B + 
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CLASS – VI _ Diocese Rank 
 

Diocese 
RANK 

Diocese 
Reg. No 

Name of the Student Sunday School 
MJSSA 
District 

Grade 

FIRST 609962 Meekha  Miryam  Kurian St. Mary’s  Neelimangalam Kottayam A + 

SECOND 
610968 Joel  K. Aji St. Mary’s   Panampady Kottayam A + 

621234 Adit  Binu  George St. Simon’s  Central  Velloor Pampady A + 

THIRD 628014 Sibal  Andrews  Siby St. Mary’s  Manarcad Central Manarcad A 

4 622227 Seirah  Mariam  Vipin St. Ignatious  Kattuvettickal Pampady A 

5 629060 Tirzah  Mariam  Santhosh St. Mary’s  Velloor  East Manarcad A 

6 623201 Johan  Tijo St. George  Ullayam Pampady A 

7 
602878 Felbin  T. Binil St. George  Kallumkathra Chengalam A 

625125 Naomi  Achu  Niby St. Ignatius  Thottakkadu Pallom A 

630011 Milano  Philip  Shaibu St. Mary’s  Manarcad Central Manarcad A 

8 
604891 Alphonsa  Elias C.B.M  Thiruvarppu Chengalam A 

611913 Helen  Mariam  Jacob Marthasmooni  Peroor Kottayam A 

619943 Hanna  Elsa  Renjith St. George  Ponpally Kottayam A 

9 
616915 Joshua  C. Kurian Marthasmooni  Peroor Kottayam B + 

617925 Hanna  Baiju Mor Gregorian  Thoothootty Kottayam B + 

624235 Aleena  Susan  Jacob St. Simon’s  Central  Velloor Pampady B + 

10 
613956 Anna  John St. Josephs  Kottayam Kottayam B + 

620969 Manna  Susan  Siju St. Mary’s   Panampady Kottayam B + 
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CLASS – VII _ Diocese Rank 
 

Diocese 
RANK 

Diocese 
Reg. No 

Name of the Student Sunday School 
MJSSA 
District 

Grade 

FIRST 707910 Aiswarya  Abraham Marthasmooni  Peroor Kottayam A + 

SECOND 708977 Mariya  Jinumon St. Mary’s  Neelimangalam Kottayam A + 

THIRD 
709984 Elsa  Mathew St. Mary’s  Panampady Kottayam A 

724068 Elona  Susan  Philip St. Mary’s  Parampukara Manarcad A 

4 
710911 Aleena  Sajan Marthasmooni  Peroor Kottayam A 

712949 Jeswin K. Siju St. Ignatious  Simhasana Kottayam A 

5 711915 Jain  Jacob Marthasmooni  Peroor Kottayam A 

714979 Jerusha  Ann  Joby St. Mary’s  Panampady Kottayam A 

6 713901 Abiya  Elsa  Joji Mar Aphrem  Vadavathoor Kottayam A 

7 726126 Elias  Varughese  Joji St. Ignatious  Meenadom Pallom A 

8 715926 Eldho  Cherian  Kuruvilla Mor Gregorian  Thoothootty Kottayam A 

719220 Besalin  Mathew  Libish St. Mary’s  Areeparambu Pampady A 

9 720219 Hanna  Mariam  Kuriakose St. Mary’s  Areeparambu Pampady B + 

10 716929 Jacob  Mathew Mor Gregorian  Thoothootty Kottayam B + 
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CLASS – VIII _ Diocese Rank 
 
 

Diocese 
RANK 

Diocese 
Reg. No 

Name of the Student Sunday School 
MJSSA 
District 

Grade 

FIRST 813025 Rinna  Elizabeth  Abraham St. Mary’s  Amayannoor Manarcad A + 

SECOND 809228 Neha  Rachel  Manoj St. Ignatious  Kattuvettickal Pampady A 

THIRD 803905 Christeena  Rachel  Madhu Mar Aphrem  Vadavathoor Kottayam A 

4 
804966 Hanna   Sara  Vipin St. Mary’s  Neelimangalam Kottayam B + 

816068 Liya  Mary  Gijo St. Mary’s  Manganam Manarcad B + 

5 817029 Anabel  Abraham St. Mary’s   Malam Manarcad B + 

6 

805965 Eyona  Mariam  Santhosh St. Mary’s  Neelimangalam Kottayam B + 

807928 Liya  Ann  Abraham St. George  Kanjikuzhy Kottayam B + 

811111 Namitha  Ann  Vinayan St. Ignatius  Thottakkadu Pallom B + 

814017 Rufus  Binod  George St. Mary’s  Manarcad Central Manarcad B + 

7 806973 Jiya  Sara  Sajimon St. Mary’s  Panampady Kottayam B + 

8 815010 Dan  Manoj St. Mary’s  Manarcad Central Manarcad B + 

9 
801809 Denahan  Yeldho  Thomas St. Johns  Kumarakom Chengalam B + 

808947 Joyce  Susan  Mathew St. Ignatious  Simhasana Kottayam B + 

10 810244 Saira  Valsa  Thomas St. Thomas  Velloor Pampady B 
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CLASS – IX _ Diocese Rank 
 
 

Diocese 
RANK 

Diocese 
Reg. No 

Name of the Student Sunday School 
MJSSA 
District 

Grade 

FIRST 909227 Hannah  Annie  Tharian St. Mary’s  Pampady  East Pampady A + 

SECOND 906971 Alvin  Philip  Cherian St. Mary’s  Panampady Kottayam A + 

THIRD 

901807 Elias  Thomas St. Johns  Kumarakom Chengalam A 

913113 Ann  Mary  George St. Adais  Nalunnakkal Pallom A 

916116 Abiya  Mariam  Varghese St. Ignatius  Thottakkadu Pallom A 

4 910211 Merin  Anna  Mani St. Ignatious  Erumely Pampady A 

5 
914114 Nidhin  Geo  Biju St. Adais  Nalunnakkal Pallom A 

915115 Joel  V. Shery St. Adais  Nalunnakkal Pallom A 

6 
902816 Nekha  Elizabeth  James St. Johns  Kumarakom Chengalam A 

904818 Sneha  Elsa  Shince St. Johns  Kumarakom Chengalam A 

7 
911246 Aleena  C. Chacko St. Mary’s  Panagada Pampady A 

917061 Sonu  Saji  Ipe St. Mary’s  Kuzhipurayidom Manarcad A 

8 912243 Abiya  Anna  Jijo St. Ignatious  Kattuvettickal Pampady B + 

9 
903801 Rishinn  Sarah  Sanjay St. Johns  Olassa Chengalam B + 

908901 Ausmin  Elizabeth  Sumod Mar Aphrem  Vadavathoor Kottayam B + 

10 
905826 Angel  Anna  Jobichen St. George  Kallumkathra Chengalam B + 

918060 Sanusha  Saji  Ipe St. Mary’s  Kuzhipurayidom Manarcad B + 

919008 Ann  Mary  Raju St. Mary’s  Manarcad Central Manarcad B + 
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CLASS –XI _ Diocese Rank 
 

Diocese 
RANK 

Reg. No Name of the Student Sunday School 
MJSSA 
District 

Grade 

FIRST 14016 Maria  Thomas St. Adais  Nalunnakkal Pallom C + 

SECOND 16029 Kesiya  Susan  Jinu St. Mary’s  Neelimangalam Kottayam C + 

THIRD 12000 Meekha  Elizabeth  Thomas St. Mary’s  Areeparambu Pampady C + 

4 
13022 Rona  P. Elias St. Mary’s  Velloor  North Manarcad C 

13026 Biya  Ann  Mathew St. Mary’s  Velloor  North Manarcad C 

5 12016 Bersheba  Mariam  Binu St. Simon’s  Central  Velloor Pampady C 

6 14012 Alvin  Thomas St. Adais  Nalunnakkal Pallom C 

7 14002 Ruth  Abraham St. Thomas  Pakkil Pallom C 

8 13016 Elizaba  Abraham St. Mary’s  Kuttiyakkunnu Manarcad D + 

9 16013 Emil  Biju Mor Gregorian  Thoothootty Kottayam D + 

10 
16023 Abel  Jacob St. Ignatious  Peroor Kottayam D + 

12005 Juvel  Anish St. Mary’s  Pampady  East Pampady D + 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



MJSSA  KOTTAYAM  DIOCESE  RANK - 2024 

KOTTAYAM  Page 11 of 15  
15.12.2024                                                                                                                       
 

CLASS - V 
 

Diocese 
Reg. No 

Name of the Student Sunday School 
MJSSA 
District 

Grade 

501823 Albish  Valamparampan M.G.M  Chengalam Chengalam A 

502802 Irene  Mary  Abraham St. Johns  Kumarakom Chengalam B + 

503809 Nora  Susan  Dileep St. Thomas  Kummanam Chengalam B + 

504812 Annu  Alex C.B.M  Thiruvarppu Chengalam B + 

505968 Jiya  Susan  Jobin St. Mary’s  Panampady Kottayam A 

506915 Elaine  Karen  Kenneth Marthasmooni  Peroor Kottayam A 

507907 Andria  Ajish Marthasmooni  Peroor Kottayam A 

508926 Jena  Elsa  Baiju Mor Gregorian  Thoothootty Kottayam B + 

509933 Angel  Maria  Anish Mor Gregorios  Ettumanoor Kottayam B + 

510227 Nicol  R. George St. Simon’s  Central  Velloor Pampady A + 

511222 Ryan  Rijo  Abraham St. Ignatious  Kattuvettickal Pampady A 

512233 Anna  Philip  Kollettu St. Simon’s  Central  Velloor Pampady B + 

513218 Ansa  Anil St. Mary’s  Pampady  East Pampady B + 

514114 Irine  Elza  Aju St. Adais  Nalunnakkal Pallom A + 

515115 Aksa  Ullas St. Adais  Nalunnakkal Pallom B + 

516116 Ashlyn .K St. Ignatious  Meenadom Pallom B + 

517117 Hanna  Achu  Philip St. Mary’s  Kurichy Pallom A 

518118 Alona  Shibin St. Thomas  Pakkil Pallom A 

519119 Hanna  Elza  Cherian St. Ignatious  Meenadom Pallom A + 

520076 Albin  K. Skariah  St. Mary’s  Velloor  East Manarcad A 

521034 Mithra  Elizabeth  George St. Mary’s  Kuttiyakkunnu Manarcad A 

522025 Sreya  Susan  Mathew St. Mary’s  Manarcad Central Manarcad B + 

523063 Jeffrey  Sanjay St. Mary’s  Thiruvanchoor  South Manarcad B + 

524036 Abel  Abraham  Kochumon St. Mary’s  Malam Manarcad B + 

525074 Mariya  Anna  Jolly St. Mary’s  Vadavathoor Manarcad B + 

526001 Abigail  Anna  Silu St. Mary’s  Manarcad Central Manarcad B 

 

CLASS - VI 
 

Diocese 
Reg. No 

Name of the Student Sunday School 
MJSSA 
District 

Grade 

601866 Evana  Anna  Abraham St. Johns  Kumarakom Chengalam B + 

602878 Felbin  T. Binil St. George  Kallumkathra Chengalam A 

603883 Adona  Jomon M.G.M  Chengalam Chengalam B + 

604891 Alphonsa  Elias C.B.M  Thiruvarppu Chengalam A 

605850 Hanna  Alex St. Johns  Olassa Chengalam B + 
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606853 Haron  Thomas  George St. Johns  Kumarakom Chengalam B + 

607867 Elwin  Lino  Varghese St. Stephens  illickal Chengalam B + 

608885 Alka  S. Susan M.G.M  Chengalam Chengalam B 

609962 Meekha  Miryam  Kurian St. Mary’s  Neelimangalam Kottayam A + 

610968 Joel  K. Aji St. Mary’s   Panampady Kottayam A + 

611913 Helen  Mariam  Jacob Marthasmooni  Peroor Kottayam A 

612959 Elaine  Susan  Jibin St. Mary’s  Neelimangalam Kottayam B + 

613956 Anna  John St. Josephs  Kottayam Kottayam B + 

614945 Ethen  Elias  John St. Ignatious  Simhasana Kottayam B + 

615954 Neha .P Saiju St. Johns  Parampuzha  Kottayam B 

616915 Joshua  C. Kurian Marthasmooni  Peroor Kottayam B + 

617925 Hanna  Baiju Mor Gregorian  Thoothootty Kottayam B + 

618931 Mariam  John St. George  Ponpally Kottayam B 

619943 Hanna  Elsa  Renjith St. George  Ponpally Kottayam A 

620969 Manna  Susan  Siju St. Mary’s   Panampady Kottayam B + 

621234 Adit  Binu  George St. Simon’s  Central  Velloor Pampady A + 

622227 Seirah  Mariam  Vipin St. Ignatious  Kattuvettickal Pampady A 

623201 Johan  Tijo St. George  Ullayam Pampady A 

624235 Aleena  Susan  Jacob St. Simon’s  Central  Velloor Pampady B + 

625125 Naomi  Achu  Niby St. Ignatius  Thottakkadu Pallom A 

626126 Joanna  Mariam  Varghese St. Mary’s  Kurichy Pallom B + 

627127 Susan  Mariam  Kuruvilla St. Ignatius  Pallam Pallom B + 

628014 Sibal  Andrews  Siby St. Mary’s  Manarcad Central Manarcad A 

629060 Tirzah  Mariam  Santhosh St. Mary’s  Velloor  East Manarcad A 

630011 Milano  Philip  Shaibu St. Mary’s  Manarcad Central Manarcad A 

631028 Ain  Kuriakose  Arun St. Mary’s  Malam Manarcad B + 

 
 

CLASS – VII 
 

Diocese 
Reg. No 

Name of the Student Sunday School 
MJSSA 
District 

Grade 

701836 Neha  Anna  Robin C.B.M  Thiruvarppu Chengalam B + 

702819 Sera  Elsa  Dileep St. Thomas  Kummanam Chengalam B + 

703805 Anna  Susan  Thomas St. Johns  Kumarakom Chengalam B + 

704816 Ayan  Abel St. Johns  Kumarakom Chengalam B 

705834 Elma  Mariam  Sam C.B.M  Thiruvarppu Chengalam B 

706809 Julia  Susan  Ginesh St. Johns  Kumarakom Chengalam B 

707910 Aiswarya  Abraham Marthasmooni  Peroor Kottayam A + 

708977 Mariya  Jinumon St. Mary’s  Neelimangalam Kottayam A + 

709984 Elsa  Mathew St. Mary’s  Panampady Kottayam A 

710911 Aleena  Sajan Marthasmooni  Peroor Kottayam A 
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711915 Jain  Jacob Marthasmooni  Peroor Kottayam A 

712949 Jeswin K. Siju St. Ignatious  Simhasana Kottayam A 

713901 Abiya  Elsa  Joji Mar Aphrem  Vadavathoor Kottayam A 

714979 Jerusha  Ann  Joby St. Mary’s  Panampady Kottayam A 

715926 Eldho  Cherian  Kuruvilla Mor Gregorian  Thoothootty Kottayam A 

716929 Jacob  Mathew Mor Gregorian  Thoothootty Kottayam B + 

717902 Milan  George  Abby Mar Aphrem  Vadavathoor Kottayam B + 

718981 Jilsa  Rachel  Jinu St. Mary’s  Panampady Kottayam B + 

719220 Besalin  Mathew  Libish St. Mary’s  Areeparambu Pampady A 

720219 Hanna  Mariam  Kuriakose St. Mary’s  Areeparambu Pampady B + 

721251 Fiona  Achu  Jacob St. Thomas  Velloor Pampady B + 

722122 Mariya  Ann  George St. Adais  Nalunnakkal Pallom B + 

723067 Ansa  Thomas St. Mary’s  Parampukara Manarcad B + 

724068 Elona  Susan  Philip St. Mary’s  Parampukara Manarcad A 

725013 Asha  Shibu St. Mary’s  Manarcad Central Manarcad B + 

726126 Elias  Varughese  Joji St. Ignatious  Meenadom Pallom A 

 
 

CLASS - VIII 
 

Diocese 
Reg. No 

Name of the Student Sunday School 
MJSSA 
District 

Grade 

801809 Denahan  Yeldho  Thomas St. Johns  Kumarakom Chengalam B + 

802830 Abia  Anna  Jacob M.G.M  Chengalam Chengalam B 

803905 Christeena  Rachel  Madhu Mar Aphrem  Vadavathoor Kottayam A 

804966 Hanna   Sara  Vipin St. Mary’s  Neelimangalam Kottayam B + 

805965 Eyona  Mariam  Santhosh St. Mary’s  Neelimangalam Kottayam B + 

806973 Jiya  Sara  Sajimon St. Mary’s  Panampady Kottayam B + 

807928 Liya  Ann  Abraham St. George  Kanjikuzhy Kottayam B + 

808947 Joyce  Susan  Mathew St. Ignatious  Simhasana Kottayam B + 

809228 Neha  Rachel  Manoj St. Ignatious  Kattuvettickal Pampady A 

810244 Saira  Valsa  Thomas St. Thomas  Velloor Pampady B 

811111 Namitha  Ann  Vinayan St. Ignatius  Thottakkadu Pallom B + 

812232 Elsa  Shibu St. Mary’s  Panagada Pampady B 

813025 Rinna  Elizabeth  Abraham St. Mary’s  Amayannoor Manarcad A + 

814017 Rufus  Binod  George St. Mary’s  Manarcad Central Manarcad B + 

815010 Dan  Manoj St. Mary’s  Manarcad Central Manarcad B + 

816068 Liya  Mary  Gijo St. Mary’s  Manganam Manarcad B + 

817029 Anabel  Abraham St. Mary’s   Malam Manarcad B + 
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CLASS - IX 
 

Diocese 
Reg. No 

Name of the Student Sunday School 
MJSSA 
District 

Grade 

901807 Elias  Thomas St. Johns  Kumarakom Chengalam A 

902816 Nekha  Elizabeth  James St. Johns  Kumarakom Chengalam A 

903801 Rishinn  Sarah  Sanjay St. Johns  Olassa Chengalam B + 

904818 Sneha  Elsa  Shince St. Johns  Kumarakom Chengalam A 

905826 Angel  Anna  Jobichen St. George  Kallumkathra Chengalam B + 

906971 Alvin  Philip  Cherian St. Mary’s  Panampady Kottayam A + 

907927 Ishitha  Jijo St. George  Ponpally Kottayam B + 

908901 Ausmin  Elizabeth  Sumod Mar Aphrem  Vadavathoor Kottayam B + 

909227 Hannah  Annie  Tharian St. Mary’s  Pampady  East Pampady A + 

910211 Merin  Anna  Mani St. Ignatious  Erumely Pampady A 

911246 Aleena  C. Chacko St. Mary’s  Panagada Pampady A 

912243 Abiya  Anna  Jijo St. Ignatious  Kattuvettickal Pampady B + 

913113 Ann  Mary  George St. Adais  Nalunnakkal Pallom A 

914114 Nidhin  Geo  Biju St. Adais  Nalunnakkal Pallom A 

915115 Joel  V. Shery St. Adais  Nalunnakkal Pallom A 

916116 Abiya  Mariam  Varghese St. Ignatius  Thottakkadu Pallom A 

917061 Sonu  Saji  Ipe St. Mary’s  Kuzhipurayidom Manarcad A 

918060 Sanusha  Saji  Ipe St. Mary’s  Kuzhipurayidom Manarcad B + 

919008 Ann  Mary  Raju St. Mary’s  Manarcad Central Manarcad B + 

920004 Adonia  Ann  Joseph St. Mary’s  Manarcad Central Manarcad B 

921070 Alisha  Elias St. Mary’s  Velloor  East Manarcad B + 

922047 Alma  Elsa  Abraham St. Mary’s  Parampukara Manarcad B + 

 
 

CLASS - XI 
 

Reg. No Name of the Student Sunday School 
MJSSA 
District 

Grade 

15007 Elba  Mariam  Saibu St. Stephens  illickal Chengalam D + 

16029 Kesiya  Susan  Jinu St. Mary’s  Neelimangalam Kottayam C + 

16013 Emil  Biju Mor Gregorian  Thoothootty Kottayam D + 

16023 Abel  Jacob St. Ignatious  Peroor Kottayam D + 

12016 Bersheba  Mariam  Binu St. Simon’s  Central  Velloor Pampady C 

12000 Meekha  Elizabeth  Thomas St. Mary’s  Areeparambu Pampady C + 

12005 Juvel  Anish St. Mary’s  Pampady  East Pampady D + 

14016 Maria  Thomas St. Adais  Nalunnakkal Pallom C + 

14002 Ruth  Abraham St. Thomas  Pakkil Pallom C 
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14012 Alvin  Thomas St. Adais  Nalunnakkal Pallom C 

13016 Elizaba  Abraham St. Mary’s  Kuttiyakkunnu Manarcad D + 

13022 Rona  P. Elias St. Mary’s  Velloor  North Manarcad C 

13026 Biya  Ann  Mathew St. Mary’s  Velloor  North Manarcad C 

13011 Zayana  R St. Mary’s  Manarcad Central Manarcad D + 

 
 
 

 


